Implants
2.7 mm / 3.5 mm LCP® Lateral Distal Fibula Plate
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Procedure:
Available nonsterile or sterile-packed. Add “S” to catalog
number to order sterile product.
To Order (USA): (800) 523-0322
To Order (Canada): (844) 243-4321
2.7 mm Cortex Screw,
Self-Tapping,
T8 StarDrive™ Recess
02.112.136 3 holes, 73 mm, right
02.112.137 3 holes, 73 mm, left
02.112.138 4 holes, 86 mm, right
02.112.139 4 holes, 86 mm, left
02.112.140 5 holes, 99 mm, right
02.112.141 5 holes, 99 mm, left
02.112.142 6 holes, 112 mm, right
02.112.143 6 holes, 112 mm, left
02.112.144 7 holes, 125 mm, right
02.112.145 7 holes, 125 mm, left
3.5 mm LCP® Hook Plate
Available nonsterile or sterile-packed. Add “S” to catalog number to
order sterile product.
02.113.103 3 holes, 62 mm
202.870 10 mm
202.872 12 mm
202.874 14 mm
202.876 16 mm
202.878 18 mm
202.880 20 mm
202.882 22 mm
202.884 24 mm
202.886 26 mm
202.888 28 mm
202.890 30 mm
202.892 32 mm
202.894 34 mm
202.896 36 mm
202.898 38 mm
202.900 40 mm
202.962 42 mm
202.963 44 mm
202.965 46 mm
202.966 48 mm
202.967 50 mm
202.968 55 mm
202.969 60 mm
Case ID:
3.5 mm Cortex Screw,
2.5 mm Hex Recess
204.810 10 mm
204.812 12 mm
204.814 14 mm
204.816 16 mm
204.818 18 mm
204.820 20 mm
204.822 22 mm
204.824 24 mm
204.826 26 mm
204.828 28 mm
204.830 30 mm
204.832 32 mm
204.834 34 mm
204.836 36 mm
204.838 38 mm
204.840 40 mm
204.842 42 mm
204.844 44 mm
204.845 45 mm
204.846 46 mm
204.848 48 mm
204.850 50 mm
204.855 55 mm
204.860 60 mm
INVENTORY CONTROL FORM
Universal Small Fragment System
2.7 mm / 3.5 mm LCP® Distal Fibula Implant Set 01.133.218
page 1 of 2Some devices in this form may not have been licensed in accordance with Canadian law and may not be for sale in Canada. Please contact your sales consultant for items approved for sale in Canada.
USFSICF014V3 12/22
Implants (continued)
2.7 mm Metaphyseal
Screw, Self-Tapping,
T8 StarDrive™ Recess
02.118.510 10 mm
02.118.512 12 mm
02.118.514 14 mm
02.118.516 16 mm
02.118.518 18 mm
02.118.520 20 mm
02.118.522 22 mm
02.118.524 24 mm
02.118.526 26 mm
02.118.528 28 mm
02.118.530 30 mm
02.118.532 32 mm
02.118.534 34 mm
02.118.536 36 mm
02.118.538 38 mm
02.118.540 40 mm
02.118.542 42 mm
02.118.544 44 mm
02.118.546 46 mm
02.118.548 48 mm
02.118.550 50 mm
02.118.552 52 mm
02.118.554 54 mm
02.118.556 56 mm
02.118.558 58 mm
02.118.560 60 mm
2.7 mm Locking Screw,
Self-Tapping, T8
StarDrive™ Recess
202.210 10 mm
202.212 12 mm
202.214 14 mm
202.216 16 mm
202.218 18 mm
202.220 20 mm
202.222 22 mm
202.224 24 mm
202.226 26 mm
202.228 28 mm
202.230 30 mm
202.232 32 mm
202.234 34 mm
202.236 36 mm
202.238 38 mm
202.240 40 mm
202.242 42 mm
202.244 44 mm
202.246 46 mm
202.248 48 mm
202.250 50 mm
202.255 55 mm
202.260 60 mm
03.133.100
2.0 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 30 mm
03.133.101
2.0 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 60 mm
03.133.102
2.5 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 45 mm
03.133.103
2.5 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 80 mm
03.133.105
2.7 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 45 mm
03.133.106
2.8 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 45 mm
03.133.107
2.8 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 80 mm
03.133.109
3.5 mm Drill Bit, Quick
Coupling, 60 mm
Available nonsterile or sterile-packed. Add “S” to catalog
number to order sterile product.
Drill Bits
Instruments
INVENTORY CONTROL FORM
Universal Small Fragment System
2.7 mm / 3.5 mm LCP® Distal Fibula Implant Set 01.133.218
page 2 of 2Some devices in this form may not have been licensed in accordance with Canadian law and may not be for sale in Canada. Please contact your sales consultant for items approved for sale in Canada.
USFSICF014V3 12/22